## 2018 AFFILIATE OF THE YEAR



## **Nomination Form**

Revised 6/2015

Must be a member in good standing of the Fayette County Board of REALTORS® during 2018.
Participation in Board events and activities. Shows support for the Fayette County Board of REALTORS°. Please note that handwritten applications will NOT be accepted.
Any Affiliate or REALTOR® member of the Fayette County Board of REALTORS®
Friday, February 15, 2019 by 4:00 p.m.
UAL BE THE 2018 AFFILIATE OF THE YEAR?
COMPANY

PLEASE RETURN TO:

The Fayette County Board of REALTORS®

101 Devant St, Suite 706, Fayetteville, GA 30214 (770) 461-5608 fax ae@fayetterealtors.com

## THE BOARD MISSION STATEMENT

The mission of the Fayette County Board of REALTORS® is to provide members with the resources that enable them to conduct business with professionalism, integrity and competency. We strive to protect Private Property Rights; to be the voice of real estate in issues that affect our profession; to serve our communities; and to educate the public as to the benefits of working with a REALTOR®.